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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch: 7.62mm, M3, 600V, 25A
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PCB Connector-Plug, Screw Connection

PCB Connector — Plug
7.62
Green (default)
Screw Connection
Without
7.62*(P-1)+7.1
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30.65
02P~12P

Single level
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Delight Through Connections
>500MQ at DC 500V
HIGH PERFORMANCE COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED
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1000
1000

0.2
0.2
0.25
0.25

0.2
15
0.2
15
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15
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15

M3
0.8X4
0.5
0.6

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



HEZEEE (mm)

B (UL/CULZ£EBAH) (V)
it (UL/CULAZZEBAH)(A)
&R (UL/CULZEECHH)(V)
At (UL/CULTRZECHH)(A)
B (UL/CULIZZED#H)(V)
&Eit (UL/CULZZEDH)(A)
) - &FAEUL/CUL

= )+ fFFaUL/CUL
B/NZREZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
ES )

- FFaUL/CUL

cﬁﬂi (Hﬂ{ rﬂﬁi rH

] rﬂﬁi

mEHLECH (AWG)

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Delight Through Connections
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